Name

Alex Hanschke

Daniel Osorio

Carlos Osorio

Angel Alvarez Gil

Ighacio Gémez Ormazabal
Jesper Nyander

Ainz Ibarra, Juan José
Deprit Uriarte, Pilar
Clancy, Noel

Buntsel, Angelina

The shares listed are for private sale and the Club takes no responsibility for the completion of a purchase or the bona fides of the seller.

Share N°

197
15
16

1707
1857
51
77
92
1960
408

Offer
Price
€15,000
€8.000
€8.000
€8,000
€8.000
€7.000
€8.000
€7.900
€7.800
6.800€

Atalaya Golf s
Country Club.

Email address

golfshare @hanschke.ag
juancarlososoriovalencia61@gmail.com
juancarlososoriovalencia61@gmail.com
aalvarezg2407 @hotmail.com
igg@gorlan.com
nyanderj@hotmail.com
juanjoseainzibarra@gmail.com
pilar.deprit@gmail.com

noel_clancy @arnotts.com
angelina@buntsel.ee

Mobile Phone

+49 40 221 999
+34 615 458 458
+34 605 999 569
+34 639207571
+34 686 72 40 55
+46 702825081
+34 670 747 315
+34 649 461 047
+61418111510
+3725018949

Comments

Negotiable
Negotiable

Negotiable

Negotiable

The Club has not analysed the ownership title of the seller of the shares, nor if the seller is registered as a shareholder in the shareholder’s book, nor if the shares are free of
any liens, encumbrances, pledges, etc. The Club’s internet page is simply a platform that allows sellers of shares to inform of their interest in selling shares of the Club.

The purchaser of the shares take full responsibility regarding the compliance with the applicable law in relation to the transfer of the shares and expressly waives any right of
claim against the Club in relation to the sale and transfer of shares. Any purchase of a share must be notified to the Club’s Administration without delay, including the

number(s) of the share(s).

Please note, an Activation Fee and the Annual Subscription must be paid to the Club before membership can be finalised - please contact Atalaya Administration for details of

the current Activation Fee and Annual Subscription.

We look forward to welcoming you as a member of the Atalaya family!
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