

Name	Share N°	Offer Price	Email address	Mobile Phone	Comments
Alex Hanschke	197	€15,000	golfshare@hanschke.ag	+49 40 221 999	
Daniel Osorio	15	€8.000	juancarlososoriovalencia61@gmail.com	+34 615 458 458	Negotiable
Carlos Osorio	16	€8.000	juancarlososoriovalencia61@gmail.com	+34 605 999 569	Negotiable
Ángel Álvarez Gil	1707	€8,000	aalvarezg2407@hotmail.com	+34 639207571	
Ignacio Gómez Ormazabal	1857	€8.000	igg@gorlan.com	+34 686 72 40 55	Negotiable
Jesper Nyander	51	€7.000	nyanderj@hotmail.com	+46 702825081	
Ainz Ibarra, Juan José	77	€8.000	juanjoseainzibarra@gmail.com	+34 670 747 315	
Deprit Uriarte, Pilar	92	€7.900	pilar.deprit@gmail.com	+34 649 461 047	
Clancy, Noel	1960	€7.800	noel_clancy@arnotts.com	+61418111510	Negotiable
Buntsel, Angelina	408	6.800€	angelina@buntsel.ee	+3725018949	

The shares listed are for private sale and the Club takes no responsibility for the completion of a purchase or the bona fides of the seller.

The Club has not analysed the ownership title of the seller of the shares, nor if the seller is registered as a shareholder in the shareholder's book, nor if the shares are free of any liens, encumbrances, pledges, etc. The Club's internet page is simply a platform that allows sellers of shares to inform of their interest in selling shares of the Club.

The purchaser of the shares take full responsibility regarding the compliance with the applicable law in relation to the transfer of the shares and expressly waives any right of claim against the Club in relation to the sale and transfer of shares. Any purchase of a share must be notified to the Club's Administration without delay, including the number(s) of the share(s).

Please note, an Activation Fee and the Annual Subscription must be paid to the Club before membership can be finalised - please contact Atalaya Administration for details of the current Activation Fee and Annual Subscription.

We look forward to welcoming you as a member of the Atalaya family!